
LALMOHAN SINGH
7008135453
NIL

BHOLANATH 
MAHAPATRA
9439047042
NIL

0-6 YR

Pre SchoolingMale FemaleMale FemaleCl-1 Cl-2 Cl-3 Cl-4 Cl-5 Cl-6 Cl-7 Cl-8 Cl-9 Cl-10 Cl-11 Cl-12 Male FemaleTotal

1 4/1/2023 SAT
2 4/2/2023 SUN

Khaprakhol Khaprakhol  Awc AWC NRS 12KM 1 2 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 12 9556155002 Nil 4/3/2023 MON
3 Kusumdihi Kusumdihi  Awc AWC NRS 12KM 9 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 9937164680 8280437174 4/3/2023 MON
4  Jharpali  Jharpali Awc 1 AWC NRS 6KM 9 2 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 23 7894739607 8280437110 4/4/2023 TUE
5  Jharpali  Jharpali Awc 2 AWC NRS 6KM 4 4 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 9438010582 8280437110 4/5/2023 WED
6 4/6/2023 THU
7 4/7/2023 FRI
8 Dungipali Dungipali Awc AWC NRS 5KM 7 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 9938904118 NIL 4/8/2023 SAT
9 4/9/2023 SUN

10 Sambalpuri Sambalpuri  Awc AWC NRS 10KM 11 7 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 31 9178707499 NIL 4/10/2023 MON
11 Lakhanpur  KSDNODAL HS SCH 21010107403 RES 33KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 70 70 0 0 57 83 140 9937219967 8280437150 4/11/2023 TUE
12 Lakhanpur  KSDNODAL HS SCH 21010107403 RES 33KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 56 40 0 0 0 0 54 93 147 9937219967 8280437150 4/12/2023 WED
13 4/13/2023 THU
14 4/14/2023 FRI
15 Kutharpali KutharpaliAwc AWC NRS 10KM 12 7 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31 9938055496 8280437113 4/15/2023 SAT
16 4/16/2023 SUN

 Dwari Dwari Awc4 AWC NRS 6KM 8 12 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 19 34 8763483963 8280437108 4/17/2023 MON
17 Dwari Dwari Awc1 AWC NRS 6KM 9 8 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 33 30 9937164680 8280437174 4/17/2023 MON

Dwari Dwari Awc2 AWC NRS 6KM 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 8895920301 8280437174 4/18/2023 TUE
18  Dwari  Dwari  Awc 3 AWC NRS 6KM 8 7 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 31 9556991118 8280437108 4/18/2023 TUE
19 Telipali Telipali Awc AWC NRS 6KM 9 10 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 19 42 9777911352 8280437112 4/19/2023 WED
20 4/20/2023 THU
21 Dulhapali Dulhapali  Awc AWC NRS 4KM 9 8 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 33 9178235934 8280437109 4/21/2023 FRI
22 4/22/2023 SAT
23 4/23/2023 SUN
24 Jarimuli Jarimuli Awc AWC NRS 45KM 9 7 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 7894294067 NIL 4/24/2023 MON
25 Launsara Launsara  Awc AWC NRS 46KM 8 12 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 9937985894 8280437162 4/25/2023 TUE
26  Tamdei Tamdei Awc AWC NRS 45KM 12 5 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 8658838181 8280437162 4/26/2023 WED
27 4/27/2023 THU
28 4/28/2023 FRI
29 4/29/2023 SAT
30 4/30/2023 SUN
31 Bungapali Bungapali Awc AWC NRS 42KM 8 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 9938507852 8280437167 5/1/2023 MON
32 Gobindpur Gobindpur Awc AWC NRS 48KM 5 9 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 8658997230 8280437161 5/2/2023 TUE
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Staff Nurse/ANM :  VACANTLabour & ESI Dept.
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ACTION PLAN ( MICRO PLAN )  FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK, CHC BHUKTA
ACTION PLAN FOR THE YEAR-2023-24  Team-1
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Name Of B.E.O. : Name Of C.D.P.O :

9993529240

9937423616

NA

NIL

Block-    AMBABHONA MMT/MHT UID :  MHT-1

Name Of The Officer:

8018149579

REFERAL DAY

 NIMISHYA PRADHAN
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SUNDAY

 DR. ANCHAL PRADHAN

NIL
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Mob No :

S & ME Department WOMEN & CHILD Dev. Dept. Staff Details NAME

Office No: Office No:
Mob No :

MOBILE NO

 DEENDAYAL PATEL

VACANT NIL
8358991676

AYUSH Doctor(M):
AYUSH Doctor(F) :



33 Ramkhol Ramkhol Awc AWC NRS 46KM 8 6 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26 8658382728 8280437160 5/3/2023 WED
34 5/4/2023 THU
35 Lether Lether Awc1 AWC NRS 40KM 10 4 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9178984220 8018944351 5/5/2023 FRI
36 Lether Lether Awc2 AWC NRS 40KM 3 12 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 17 27 9178984220 8018944351 5/6/2023 SAT
37 5/7/2023 SUN
38 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Awc1 AWC NRS 33KM 9 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22 9938955133 8280437150 5/8/2023 MON
39 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Awc2 AWC NRS 33KM 7 1 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 5 19 9937436139 8280437150 5/9/2023 TUE
40 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Awc4 AWC NRS 33KM 8 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 21 9937983847 8280437150 5/10/2023 WED
41 5/11/2023 THU
42 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Awc3 AWC NRS 33KM 4 5 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 32 9556679212 8280437150 5/12/2023 FRI
43 Darlipali Darlipali Awc AWC NRS 38KM 8 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 8658489042 NIL 5/13/2023 SAT
44 5/14/2023 SUN
45 Hatikhoja Hatikhoja Awc AWC NRS 36KM 0 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 18 9178497618 NIL 5/15/2023 MON
46  Chicholi  Chicholi Awc4 AWC NRS 3KM 6 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 7894068688 8280437129 5/16/2023 TUE
47 5/17/2023 WED
48 5/18/2023 THU
49 5/19/2023 FRI

Rengali Rengali  Awc AWC NRS 43KM 7 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 7894638699 8280437161 5/20/2023 SAT
50 Kusabari Kusabari Awc AWC NRS 42KM 7 4 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 21 9938361698 8280437196 5/20/2023 SAT
51 5/21/2023 SUN
52 Banjipali Banjipali Awc AWC NRS 38KM 7 12 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 34 7750996417 8280437144 5/22/2023 MON
53 Chal Chal Awc AWC NRS 40KM 7 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 9777643779 8280437167 5/23/2023 TUE
54 Gourpali Gourpali Awc AWC NRS 38KM 8 4 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 7 23 8018422259 8280437146 5/24/2023 WED
55 5/25/2023 THU
56 Karla Karla Awc1 AWC NRS 28KM 7 4 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 NIL NIL 5/26/2023 FRI
57 Karla Karla Awc2 AWC NRS 28KM 7 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 NIL NIL 5/27/2023 SAT
58 5/28/2023 SUN
59 Bichina Bichina  Awc AWC NRS 30KM 4 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 2 13 NIL NIL 5/29/2023 MON
60 5/30/2023 TUE
61 5/31/2023 WED
62 6/1/2023 THU
63 Dechuan Dechuan Awc AWC NRS 30KM 5 5 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23  NIL NIL 6/2/2023 FRI
64 Junani Junani Awc AWC NRS 30KM 8 6 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 30  NIL NIL 6/3/2023 SAT
65 6/4/2023 SUN
66 Bhukta Bhukta Awc1 AWC NRS 1KM 8 8 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 26 51 9937636497 8280437134 6/5/2023 MON
67 Bhukta Bhukta Awc2 AWC NRS 2KM 10 23 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 33 54 7894068373 8280437134 6/6/2023 TUE
68 Bhukta Bhukta Awc3 AWC NRS 2KM 5 5 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21 9178744383 8280437136 6/7/2023 WED
69 6/8/2023 THU
70 Bhukta Bhukta  Awc4 AWC NRS 2KM 6 7 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 9178744383 8280437134 6/9/2023 FRI
71 Chicholi Chicholi Awc1 AWC NRS 3KM 12 6 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 12 35 8018747690 8280437133 6/10/2023 SAT
72 6/11/2023 SUN
73  Chicholi  Chicholi  Awc3 AWC NRS 3KM 3 14 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 23 35 8763043174 8280437132 6/12/2023 MON

Chicholi Chicholi Awc2 AWC NRS 3KM 5 5 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9937954973 8280437133 6/13/2023 TUE
75 6/14/2023 WED
76 6/15/2023 THU
77 Bhalutal  Bhalutal Awc AWC NRS 6KM 6 9 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 9178670828 8280437137 6/16/2023 FRI
78 Salhepali Salhepali Awc AWC NRS 4KM 13 12 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 19 47 7749984798 8280437137 6/17/2023 SAT
79 6/18/2023 SUN
80 Mahapali Mahapali  Awc AWC NRS 3KM 7 6 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 9937118350 NIL 6/19/2023 MON
81 6/20/2023 TUE
82 Satidarrha Satidarrha  Awc AWC NRS 5KM 6 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 19 8895394197 8280437059 6/21/2023 WED
83 6/22/2023 THU
84 Khairpali Khairpali   Awc AWC NRS 3KM 7 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 18 31 9937595949 8280437138 6/23/2023 FRI

Bardhara Bardhara Awc2 AWC NRS 6KM 11 10 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 34 9777170438 8280437100 6/24/2023 SAT
85 Bardhara Bardhara Awc1 AWC NRS 6KM 6 16 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 26 39 9777170438 8280437100 6/24/2023 SAT
86 6/25/2023 SUN
87 6/26/2023 MON
88 6/27/2023 TUE
89 6/28/2023 WED
90 6/29/2023 THU
91 6/30/2023 FRI
92 Bardhara Bardhara Awc3 AWC NRS 6KM 8 7 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 7894898613 8280437100 7/1/2023 SAT
93 7/2/2023 SUN
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94 Kandapala Kandapala Awc2 AWC NRS 6KM 11 10 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 16 39 9938055361 8280437188 7/3/2023 MON
95  Kandapala  Kandapala Awc3 AWC NRS 6KM 6 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 9777890307 8280437188 7/4/2023 TUE
96  Kandapala  Kandapala Awc4 AWC NRS 6KM 6 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 8018692877 8280437188 7/5/2023 WED
97 7/6/2023 THU

 Kandapala  Kandapala Awc1 AWC NRS 6KM 7 9 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 34 9178764434 8280437188 7/7/2023 FRI
98  Kandapala  Kandapala Awc5 AWC NRS 6KM 6 2 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 9178764434 8280437188 7/7/2023 FRI
99 Jampali Jampali Awc AWC NRS 10KM 7 8 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 8018053169 8280437096 7/8/2023 SAT

100 7/9/2023 SUN
101 Podapali Podapali Awc AWC NRS 9KM 5 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 18 6646268810 8280437096 7/10/2023 MON

Rampela Rampela Awc AWC NRS 1OKM 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 9178640375 8280437098 7/11/2023 TUE
102 Icchapur Icchapur Awc AWC NRS 9KM 10 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 36 9556028897 8280437098 7/11/2023 TUE
103 Kalmi Kalmi  Awc AWC NRS 8KM 5 6 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 8895453092 8280437097 7/12/2023 WED
104 7/13/2023 THU
105 Kasipali Kasipali Awc AWC NRS 10KM 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 27 8456004685 8280437187 7/14/2023 FRI
106  Prakashpur  Prakashpur Awc AWC  1KM 1KM 6 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 8658928437 8280437134 7/15/2023 SAT
107 7/16/2023 SUN
108 Kumbho Kumbho Awc1 AWC NRS 19KM 8 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 7386893386 8280437179 7/17/2023 MON
109 Kumbho Kumbho Awc2 AWC NRS 19KM 10 6 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35 9753713376 8280437179 7/18/2023 TUE
110 Birjhupali Birjhupali  Awc AWC NRS 12KM 8 12 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 9777996420 NIL 7/19/2023 WED
111 7/20/2023 THU
112 Mendhapali Mendhapali Awc AWC NRS 18KM 3 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16 9556157012 8280437178 7/21/2023 FRI
113 Kuturapali Kuturapali  Awc AWC NRS 21KM 6 6 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 7869420529 8280437177 7/22/2023 SAT
114 7/23/2023 SUN
115 Kendujharan Kendujharan Awc AWC NRS 17KM 6 4 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 9668332638 NIL 7/24/2023 MON
116 Lambipali Lambipali Awc AWC NRS 14KM 8 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9777697405 NIL 7/25/2023 TUE
117 7/26/2023 WED
118 7/27/2023 THU
119 7/28/2023 FRI
120 7/29/2023 SAT
121 7/30/2023 SUN
122 Lakhanpur  KSDNODAL HS SCH 21010107403 RES 33KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 70 70 0 0 57 83 140 9937219967 8280437150 7/31/2023 MON
123 Lakhanpur  KSDNODAL HS SCH 21010107403 RES 33KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 56 40 0 0 0 0 54 93 147 9937219967 8280437150 8/1/2023 TUE
124 Pikrijharan Pikrijharan Awc AWC NRS 19KM 12 8 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 17 36 8455813900 8280437183 8/2/2023 WED
125 8/3/2023 THU
126 Muchamalda Muchamalda Awc1 AWC NRS 10KM 6 7 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 30 9938373978 8280437182 8/4/2023 FRI
127  Muchamalda  Muchamalda Awc3 AWC NRS 10KM 9 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25 9556844014 8280437182 8/5/2023 SAT
128 8/6/2023 SUN
129 Muchamalda Muchamalda Awc2 AWC NRS 10KM 6 8 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 8289437182 8280437182 8/7/2023 MON
130 Darlipali Darlipali Awc AWC NRS 38KM 4 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 15 8658489042 NIL 8/8/2023 TUE

Naktichhaper Naktichhaper Awc AWC NRS 15KM 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 8 NIL NIL 8/9/2023 WED
131 Mundabahal Mundabahal Awc AWC NRS 19KM 6 4 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 22 9438019078 NIL 8/9/2023 WED
132 Sansaraepali Sansaraepali Awc AWC NRS 14KM 12 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 39 9556747982 NIL 8/10/2023 THU
133 Dekholia Dekholia Awc AWC NRS 21KM 7 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 16 NIL NIL 8/11/2023 FRI
134 Bhukta Nodal HS SCH 21010104001 NRS 2KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 7 21 35 0 0 0 0 52 50 102 9938121878 8280437167 8/12/2023 SAT
135 8/13/2023 SUN
136 Bhukta Nodal HS SCH 21010104001 NRS 2KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 56 0 0 60 44 104 9938121878 8280437167 8/14/2023 MON
137 8/15/2023 TUE
138 Bhukta Nodal HS SCH 21010104001 NRS 2KM 0 0 0 0 26 21 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 30 73 9938121878 8280437167 8/16/2023 WED
139 8/17/2023 THU
140 Bhukta Nodal HS SCH 21010104001 NRS 2KM 0 0 0 0 16 21 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 35 63 9938121878 8280437167 8/18/2023 FRI
141 Salhepali Salhepali  PS SCH 21010102601 NRS 4KM 0 0 0 0 8 2 8 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 15 33 9937140796 8280437137 8/19/2023 SAT
142 8/20/2023 SUN
143 Chicholi Chicholi UPS SCH 21010102801 NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 15 14 17 25 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 34 90 9556574295 8280437133 8/21/2023 MON
144 Chicholi Chicholi UPS SCH 21010102801 NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 20 25 0 0 0 0 26 37 63 9556574295 8280437133 8/22/2023 TUE
145  Bhukta SSBM SCH NRS 2KM 0 0 0 0 16 21 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 26 60 9938640508 8280437134 8/23/2023 WED
146 8/24/2023 THU
147  Bhukta SSBM SCH NRS 2KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 23 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 40 85 9938640508 8280437134 8/25/2023 FRI
148  Bhukta SSBM SCH NRS 2KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 27 0 0 0 0 34 28 62 9938640508 8280437134 8/26/2023 SAT
149 8/27/2023 SUN
150  Dhipapada  Dhipapada  PS SCH 21010104401 NRS 7KM 0 0 0 0 9 7 6 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 14 32 9777993955 8280437186 8/28/2023 MON
151 Bhukta Gardenia PS SCH NRS 1KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 0 0 0 0 28 18 46 9937755352 8280437134 8/29/2023 TUE
152 8/30/2023 WED
153 8/31/2023 THU
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154 Bhukta Gardenia PS SCH NRS 1KM 0 0 0 0 21 25 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 42 87 9937755352 8280437134 9/1/2023 FRI
155 Bhukta Gardenia PS SCH NRS 1KM 0 0 0 0 21 25 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 42 87 9937755352 8280437134 9/2/2023 SAT
156 9/3/2023 SUN
157 Icchapur Icchapur  UPS SCH 21010103101 NRS 9KM 0 0 0 0 10 6 11 15 8 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 37 27 64 9777697745 8280437098 9/4/2023 MON
158 9/5/2023 TUE
159 9/6/2023 WED
160 9/7/2023 THU
161 Kandapala Kandapala Nodal SCH 21010104402 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 12 11 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 23 49 9937457296 8280437188 9/8/2023 FRI
162 Kandapala Kandapala Nodal SCH 21010104402 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 45 54 0 0 0 0 0 68 50 118 9937457296 8280437188 9/9/2023 SAT
163 9/10/2023 SUN
164 Kandapala Kandapala Nodal SCH 21010104402 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 61 45 0 0 57 49 106 9937457296 8280437188 9/11/2023 MON
165 Kandapala Kandapala Nodal SCH 21010104402 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 30 26 56 9937457296 8280437188 9/12/2023 TUE
166  Bardhara  Bardhara UGUPS SCH 21010107601 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 10 11 7 13 14 15 13 12 0 0 0 0 48 46 94 9668524412 8280437099 9/13/2023 WED
167 9/14/2023 THU
168  Podapali Podapali PS SCH 21010104601 NRS 9KM 0 0 0 0 5 7 9 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 16 34 8280437096 8280437096 9/15/2023 FRI
169 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur PS SCH 21010107402 NRS 33KM 0 0 0 0 4 9 16 11 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 27 57 9556915949 8280437150 9/16/2023 SAT
170 9/17/2023 SUN
171 Alekhpur Alekhpur NPS SCH 21010110101 NRS 35KM 0 0 0 0 3 6 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21 9937707123 8280437149 9/18/2023 MON
172 9/19/2023 TUE
173 9/20/2023 WED
174 9/21/2023 THU
175 Junani Junani PS SCH 21010107201 NRS 28KM 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 21 NIL NIL 9/22/2023 FRI
176 Gourdpali Gourdpali PS SCH 21010107001 NRS 38KM 0 0 0 0 6 7 9 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 35 9777007469 8280437146 9/23/2023 SAT
177 9/24/2023 SUN
178 Babebira Babebira  PS SCH 21010106501 NRS 37KM 0 0 0 0 9 11 7 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 23 53 9178388183 8280437151 9/25/2023 MON
179 Dechuan Dechuan PS SCH 21010101701 NRS 3OKM 0 0 0 0 4 3 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 19 NIL NIL 9/26/2023 TUE
180 9/27/2023 WED
181 9/28/2023 THU
182 9/29/2023 FRI
183 9/30/2023 SAT
184 10/1/2023 SUN
185 10/2/2023 MON
186 Dekholia Dekholia PS SCH 21010105501 NRS 21KM 0 0 0 0 7 4 7 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 NIL NIL 10/3/2023 TUE
187 Dulhapali Dulhapali PS SCH 21010102901 NRS 4KM 0 0 0 0 5 6 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23 9777112941 8280437109 10/4/2023 WED

188 10/5/2023 THU

189  Telipali  Telipali PS SCH 21010103601 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 7 6 7 8 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 9777733312 8280437112 10/6/2023 FRI
190  Dwari Dwari HS SCH 21010103051 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 46 0 0 38 45 83 8763324390 8280437108 10/7/2023 SAT
191 10/8/2023 SUN
192 Dungipali Dungipali PS SCH 21010109901 NRS 5KM 0 0 0 0 6 4 10 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35 9668453520 8280437107 10/9/2023 MON
193 Jharpali Jharpali PS SCH 21010100301 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 9 5 5 9 12 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 28 21 49 9178520592 8280437110 10/10/2023 TUE
194 Gobindpur Gobindpur  PS SCH 21010108802 NRS 47KM 0 0 0 0 6 9 8 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 17 35 9777640323 8280437188 10/11/2023 WED
195 10/12/2023 THU
196 Bungapali Bungapali PS SCH 21010108601 NRS 42KM 0 0 0 0 6 5 3 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 30 9938167078 8280437167 10/13/2023 FRI
197 Launsara Launsara PS SCH 21010109301 NRS 45KM 0 0 0 0 10 6 11 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 26 57 9938167078 8280437162 10/14/2023 SAT
198 10/15/2023 SUN
199 Launsara Mahanadi UPS SCH 21010109152 NRS 44KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35 9938168097 8280437162 10/16/2023 MON
200 Lether Lether UPS SCH 21010109201 NRS 40KM 0 0 0 0 10 6 12 9 13 10 7 12 0 0 0 0 37 32 79 9937854896 8280437163 10/17/2023 TUE
201  Bhukta  Bhukta GHS SCH NRS 1KM  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 35 31 0 0 0 88 88 9937598437 8280437156 10/18/2023 WED
202 10/19/2023 THU

Bhukta Bhukta Awc1 AWC NRS 1KM 8 8 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 26 51 9937636497 8280437134 10/20/2023 FRI
203 Bhukta Bhukta Awc2 AWC NRS 2KM 10 23 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 33 54 7894068373 8280437134 10/20/2023 FRI
204 10/21/2023 SAT
205 10/22/2023 SUN
206 10/23/2023 MON

207 10/24/2023 TUE

208 10/25/2023 WED
209 10/26/2023 THU
210 10/27/2023 FRI
211 Bhukta Bhukta Awc3 AWC NRS 2KM 5 5 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 21 9178744383 8280437136 10/28/2023 SAT
212 10/29/2023 SUN
213 10/30/2023 MON
214 Dwari Dwari UGUPS SCH 2101010301 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 18 13 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 30 57 8895509711 8280437170 10/31/2023 TUE
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215 Dwari Dwari UGUPS SCH 2101010301 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 22 45 8895509711 8280437170 11/1/2023 WED
216 11/2/2023 THU
217 Dwari Dwari UGUPS SCH 2101010301 NRS 6KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 27 0 0 0 0 36 24 60 8895509711 8280437170 11/3/2023 FRI
218 Kumbho Kumbho UPS SCH 21010105701 NRS 19KM 0 0 0 0 13 16 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 15 41 9938433996 8280437115 11/4/2023 SAT
219 11/5/2023 SUN
220 Kumbho Kumbho UPS SCH 21010105701 NRS 19KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 42 33 21 24 0 0 0 88 60 148 9938433996 8280437115 11/6/2023 MON
221 Kumbho Kumbho AHS SCH 21010105751 NRS 19KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 45 0 0 46 38 84 9668830272 8280437179 11/7/2023 TUE
222 Mundabahal Mundabahal PS SCH 21010106101 NRS 19KM 0 0 0 0 4 1 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 16 NIL NIL 11/8/2023 WED
223 11/9/2023 THU
224 Sansaraepali Sansaraepali UPS SCH 21010106401 NRS 12KM 0 0 0 0 13 11 7 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 20 50 977729276 8280437108 11/10/2023 FRI
225 Sansaraepali Sansaraepali UPS SCH 21010106401 NRS 12KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 27 29 0 0 0 0 55 36 91 977729276 8280437108 11/11/2023 SAT
226 11/12/2023 SUN
227 Muchamalda Muchamalda PS SCH 21010104501 NRS 10KM 0 0 0 0 11 9 6 9 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 21 50 9938189930 8658488848 11/13/2023 MON
228 11/14/2023 TUE
229 Lakhanpur  KSDNODAL HS SCH 21010107403 RES 33KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 70 70 0 0 57 83 140 9937219967 8280437150 11/15/2023 WED
230 11/16/2023 THU
231 Lakhanpur  KSDNODAL HS SCH 21010107403 RES 33KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 56 40 0 0 0 0 54 93 147 9937219967 8280437150 11/17/2023 FRI
232 Karla Karla UGHS SCH 21010107301 NRS 27KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 21 13 13 0 0 47 36 83 NIL NIL 11/18/2023 SAT
233 11/19/2023 SUN
234 Karla Karla UGHS SCH 21010107301 NRS 27KM 0 0 0 0 17 15 18 13 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 36 80 NIL NIL 11/20/2023 MON

Khaprakhol Khaprakhol PS SCH 21010100501 NRS 11KM  0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 12 9777463178 8280437141 11/21/2023 TUE

235 Kusumdihi Kusumdihi  PS SCH  21010103401 NRS 11KM  0 0 0 0 4 1 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 15 8658488925 NIL 11/21/2023 TUE
236 Birjhupali Birjhupali PS SCH 21010104101 NRS 12KM 0 0 0 0 7 3 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 9777250295 NIL 11/22/2023 WED
237 11/23/2023 THU
238 Pikrijharan Pikrijharan  PS SCH 21010106301 NRS 19KM  0 0 0 0 6 6 9 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 14 33 9938954879 8280437183 11/24/2023 FRI
239 Khairpali Khairpali  PS SCH 21010101001 NRS 3KM 0 0 0 0 6 6 11 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 9937595949 8280437138 11/25/2023 SAT
240 11/26/2023 SUN
241 11/27/2023 MON
242 11/28/2023 TUE
243 11/29/2023 WED
244 11/30/2023 THU
245  Kalmi  Kalmi PS SCH 21010104301 NRS 7KM 0 0 0 0 6 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 29 9937595949 8280437138 12/1/2023 FRI
246 12/2/2023 SAT
247 12/3/2023 SUN

Khaprakhol Khaprakhol  Awc AWC NRS 11KM 1 2 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 12 9556155002 Nil 12/4/2023 MON
248 Kusumdihi Kusumdihi  Awc AWC NRS 11KM 9 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 9937164680 8280437174 12/4/2023 MON
249 12/5/2023 TUE
250 Dungipali Dungipali Awc AWC NRS 6KM 7 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 24 9938904118 NIL 12/6/2023 WED
251 12/7/2023 THU

 Jharpali  Jharpali Awc 1 AWC NRS 6KM 9 2 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 8 23 7894739607 8280437110 12/8/2023 FRI
252  Jharpali  Jharpali Awc 2 AWC NRS 6KM 4 4 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 9438010582 8280437110 12/8/2023 FRI

Sambalpuri Sambalpuri  Awc AWC NRS 10KM 11 7 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 31 9178707499 NIL 12/9/2023 SAT
253 Kutharpali KutharpaliAwc AWC NRS 10KM 12 7 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 31 9938055496 8280437113 12/9/2023 SAT
254 12/10/2023 SUN

 Dwari Dwari Awc4 AWC NRS 6KM 8 12 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 19 34 8763483963 8280437108 12/11/2023 MON
255 Dwari Dwari Awc1 AWC NRS 6KM 9 8 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 33 30 9937164680 8280437174 12/11/2023 MON

Dwari Dwari Awc2 AWC NRS 6KM 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 8895920301 8280437174 12/12/2023 TUE
256  Dwari  Dwari  Awc 3 AWC NRS 6KM 8 7 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 31 9556991118 8280437108 12/12/2023 TUE
257 Telipali Telipali Awc AWC NRS 6KM 9 10 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 19 42 9777911352 8280437112 12/13/2023 WED
258 12/14/2023 THU

Jarimuli Jarimuli Awc AWC NRS 45KM 9 7 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 7894294067 NIL 12/15/2023 FRI
259 Launsara Launsara  Awc AWC NRS 46KM 8 12 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 9937985894 8280437162 12/15/2023 FRI
260  Tamdei Tamdei Awc AWC NRS 45KM 12 5 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 17 37 8658838181 8280437162 12/16/2023 SAT
261 12/17/2023 SUN
262 Dulhapali Dulhapali  Awc AWC NRS 3KM 9 8 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 17 33 9178235934 8280437109 12/18/2023 MON
263 Bungapali Bungapali Awc AWC NRS 42KM 8 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 9938507852 8280437167 12/19/2023 TUE

Lether Lether Awc1 AWC NRS 40KM 10 4 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9178984220 8018944351 12/20/2023 WED
264 Lether Lether Awc2 AWC NRS 40KM 3 12 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 17 27 9178984220 8018944351 12/20/2023 WED
265 12/21/2023 THU

Gobindpur Gobindpur Awc AWC NRS 48KM 5 9 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 27 8658997230 8280437161 12/22/2023 FRI
266 Ramkhol Ramkhol Awc AWC NRS 46KM 8 6 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26 8658382728 8280437160 12/22/2023 FRI
267 12/23/2023 SAT
268 12/24/2023 SUN
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269 12/25/2023 MON
Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Awc2 AWC NRS 33KM 7 1 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 5 19 9937436139 8280437150 12/26/2023 TUE

270 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Awc1 AWC NRS 33KM 9 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22 9938955133 8280437150 12/26/2023 TUE
Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Awc3 AWC NRS 33KM 4 5 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 32 9556679212 8280437150 12/27/2023 WED

271 Lakhanpur Lakhanpur Awc4 AWC NRS 33KM 8 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 21 9937983847 8280437150 12/27/2023 WED
272 12/28/2023 THU
273 12/29/2023 FRI
274 12/30/2023 SAT
275 12/31/2023 SUN
276 1/1/2024 MON

Darlipali Darlipali Awc AWC NRS 38KM 8 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 24 8658489042 NIL 1/2/2024 TUE
277 Hatikhoja Hatikhoja Awc AWC NRS 36KM 0 3 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 18 9178497618 NIL 1/2/2024 TUE

Rengali Rengali  Awc AWC NRS 43KM 7 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 7894638699 8280437161 1/3/2024 WED
278 Kusabari Kusabari Awc AWC NRS 42KM 7 4 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 21 9938361698 8280437196 1/3/2024 WED
279 1/4/2024 THU
280 Alekhapur Alekhapur  Awc AWC NRS 35KM 2 6 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24 9937594259 8280437149 1/5/2024 FRI
281 Babebira Babebira Awc AWC NRS 37KM 7 10 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 21 35 8018472982 8280437196 1/6/2024 SAT
282 1/7/2024 SUN
283 Banjipali Banjipali Awc AWC NRS 38KM 7 12 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 20 34 7750996417 8280437144 1/8/2024 MON
284 1/9/2024 TUE
285 1/10/2024 WED
286 1/11/2024 THU
287 Lakhanpur  KSDNODAL HS SCH 21010107403 RES 33KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 46 40 0 0 54 83 137 9178929280 8280437150 1/12/2024 FRI
288 Lakhanpur  KSDNODAL HS SCH 21010107403 RES 33KM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 45 0 0 0 0 0 26 58 84 9178929280 8280437150 1/13/2024 SAT
289 1/14/2024 SUN
290 1/15/2024 MON
291 Chal Chal Awc AWC NRS 40KM 7 1 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 22 9777643779 8280437167 1/16/2024 TUE
292 Gourpali Gourpali Awc AWC NRS 38KM 8 4 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 7 23 8018422259 8280437146 1/17/2024 WED
293 1/18/2024 THU
294 Bichina Bichina  Awc AWC NRS 30KM 4 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 2 13 NIL NIL 1/19/2024 FRI
295 Karla Karla Awc2 AWC NRS 27KM 7 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 NIL NIL 1/20/2024 SAT
296 1/21/2024 SUN

Karla Karla Awc1 AWC NRS 27KM 7 4 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 12 28 NIL NIL 1/22/2024 MON
297 Dechuan Dechuan Awc AWC NRS 30KM 5 5 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 23  NIL NIL 1/22/2024 MON
298 1/23/2024 TUE
299 Junani Junani Awc AWC NRS 30KM 8 6 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 30  NIL NIL 1/24/2024 WED
300 1/25/2024 THU
301 1/26/2024 FRI
302 Bhukta Bhukta  Awc4 AWC NRS 2KM 6 7 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 9178744383 8280437134 1/27/2024 SAT
303 1/28/2024 SUN
304 Chicholi Chicholi Awc1 AWC NRS 3KM 12 6 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 12 35 8018747690 8280437133 1/29/2024 MON
305 1/30/2024 TUE
306 1/31/2024 WED
307 2/1/2024 THU
308 Chicholi Chicholi Awc2 AWC NRS 3KM 5 5 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9937954973 8280437133 2/2/2024 FRI
309  Chicholi  Chicholi  Awc3 AWC NRS 3KM 3 14 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 23 35 8763043174 8280437132 2/3/2024 SAT
310 2/4/2024 SUN
311  Chicholi  Chicholi Awc4 AWC NRS 3KM 6 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 7894068688 8280437129 2/5/2024 MON
312 Mahapali Mahapali  Awc AWC NRS 3KM 7 6 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11 27 9937118350 NIL 2/6/2024 TUE
313 Khairpali Khairpali   Awc AWC NRS 3KM 7 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 18 31 9937595949 8280437138 2/7/2024 WED
314 2/8/2024 THU
315 Bhalutal  Bhalutal Awc AWC NRS 6KM 6 9 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 27 9178670828 8280437137 2/9/2024 FRI
316 Salhepali Salhepali Awc AWC NRS 4KM 13 12 15 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 19 47 7749984798 8280437137 2/10/2024 SAT
317 2/11/2024 SUN
318 Satidarrha Satidarrha  Awc AWC NRS 5KM 6 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 19 8895394197 8280437059 2/12/2024 MON

 Kandapala  Kandapala Awc1 AWC NRS 6KM 7 9 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 17 34 9178764434 8280437188 2/13/2024 TUE
319  Kandapala  Kandapala Awc5 AWC NRS 6KM 6 2 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 9178764434 8280437188 2/13/2024 TUE
320 2/14/2024 WED
321 2/15/2024 THU
322 Kandapala Kandapala Awc2 AWC NRS 6KM 11 10 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 16 39 9938055361 8280437188 2/16/2024 FRI

 Kandapala  Kandapala Awc3 AWC NRS 6KM 6 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 20 9777890307 8280437188 2/17/2024 SAT
323  Kandapala  Kandapala Awc4 AWC NRS 6KM 6 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 8018692877 8280437188 2/17/2024 SAT
324 2/18/2024 SUN
325 Bardhara Bardhara Awc1 AWC NRS 6KM 6 16 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 26 39 9777170438 8280437100 2/19/2024 MON
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Bardhara Bardhara Awc2 AWC NRS 6KM 11 10 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 15 34 9777170438 8280437100 2/20/2024 TUE
326 Bardhara Bardhara Awc3 AWC NRS 6KM 8 7 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 11 28 7894898613 8280437100 2/20/2024 TUE
327 Jampali Jampali Awc AWC NRS 9KM 7 8 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 8018053169 8280437096 2/21/2024 WED
328 2/22/2024 THU

Rampela Rampela Awc AWC NRS 1OKM 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 13 9178640375 8280437098 2/23/2024 FRI
329 Icchapur Icchapur Awc AWC NRS 10KM 10 8 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 36 9556028897 8280437098 2/23/2024 FRI
330 Podapali Podapali Awc AWC NRS 10KM 5 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 18 6646268810 8280437096 2/24/2024 SAT
331 2/25/2024 SUN
332 Kalmi Kalmi  Awc AWC NRS 7KM 5 6 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 8895453092 8280437097 2/26/2024 MON
333 2/27/2024 TUE
334 2/28/2024 WED
335 2/29/2024 THU
336 Kasipali Kasipali Awc AWC NRS 10KM 6 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 15 27 8456004685 8280437187 3/1/2024 FRI
337  Prakashpur  Prakashpur Awc AWC  1KM 1KM 6 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 8658928437 8280437134 3/2/2024 SAT
338 3/3/2024 SUN
339 Birjhupali Birjhupali  Awc AWC NRS 12KM 8 12 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 40 9777996420 NIL 3/4/2024 MON
340 3/5/2024 TUE
341 Sansaraepali Sansaraepali Awc AWC NRS 14KM 12 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 21 39 9556747982 NIL 3/6/2024 WED
342 3/7/2024 THU
343 3/8/2024 FRI

Naktichhaper Naktichhaper Awc AWC NRS 15KM 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 8 NIL NIL 3/9/2024 SAT
344 Mundabahal Mundabahal Awc AWC NRS 19KM 6 4 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 22 9438019078 NIL 3/9/2024 SAT
345 3/10/2024 SUN
346 Dekholia Dekholia Awc AWC NRS 21KM 7 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 16 NIL NIL 3/11/2024 MON

347  Muchamalda  Muchamalda Awc3 AWC NRS 10KM 9 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 25 9556844014 8280437182 3/12/2024 TUE

Darlipali Darlipali Awc AWC NRS 38KM 4 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 15 8658489042 NIL 3/12/2024 TUE

348 3/13/2024 WED

349 3/14/2024 THU
350 Muchamalda Muchamalda Awc1 AWC NRS 10KM 6 7 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 17 30 9938373978 8280437182 3/15/2024 FRI
351 Muchamalda Muchamalda Awc2 AWC NRS 10KM 6 8 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 24 8289437182 8280437182 3/16/2024 SAT
352 3/17/2024 SUN

Kumbho Kumbho Awc1 AWC NRS 19KM 8 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 30 7386893386 8280437179 3/18/2024 MON
353 Kumbho Kumbho Awc2 AWC NRS 19KM 10 6 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 16 35 9753713376 8280437179 3/18/2024 MON
354 Mendhapali Mendhapali Awc AWC NRS 18KM 3 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 16 9556157012 8280437178 3/19/2024 TUE
355 Kuturapali Kuturapali  Awc AWC NRS 21KM 6 6 9 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 26 7869420529 8280437177 3/20/2024 WED
356 3/21/2024 THU
357 Kendujharan Kendujharan Awc AWC NRS 17KM 6 4 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 23 9668332638 NIL 3/22/2024 FRI
358 Lambipali Lambipali Awc AWC NRS 14KM 8 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 26 9777697405 NIL 3/23/2024 SAT
359 3/24/2024 SUN
360 3/25/2024 MON
361 Pikrijharan Pikrijharan Awc AWC NRS 19KM 12 8 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 17 36 8455813900 8280437183 3/26/2024 TUE
362 3/27/2024 WED
363 3/28/2024 THU
364 3/29/2024 FRI
365 3/30/2024 SAT
366 3/31/2024 SUN
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